
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

No.
28
15
97
20
66
31
5

34
40
41
50
36
42
35
33
30
47
1

32
46
49
44
38
43
37

Name
ALEXANDRE ALVES
LEANDRO ESPOSITO
TIAGO BORGES
EDSERJIO SANTOS DE JESUS
ROBERTO DELBONI JUNIOR
EMERSON COELHO
DIEGO DUTRA ROMPA
FELIPE EVANGELISTA
MARCOS PAULO MELCHIOR BERTELI
PAULO FARINA
ANDRE BRAZ
HENRIQUE WINK
PAULO HENRIQUE RAVAGNANI
FERNANDO MADEIRAS
EVANDRO CESAR LUMINI
DANIEL GENTILI BITONDI
SIDNEY HARASAWA
ALEXANDRE BORGES
EMERSON SCAPATICIO
RAFAEL AUGUSTO SPERENDIO
VANDERSON JOSE LIMA
PEDRO PAULO PANEQUE JUNIOR
JORGE LUIZ MATTANO CAMPO
PAULO ROBERTO FERREIRA
JOÃO OSORIO FERREIRA

Class
B

A

A

A

C

B

A

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

A

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

Best Tm
1:49.880
1:50.416
1:51.307
1:51.408
1:52.176
1:52.362
1:53.014
1:53.130
1:54.188
1:55.019
1:55.080
1:56.133
1:58.756
2:01.027
2:01.247
2:01.579
2:02.261
2:02.865
2:02.979
2:04.241
2:04.654
2:05.118
2:05.655
2:08.159
2:16.807

Diff
-

+0.536
+1.427
+1.528
+2.296
+2.482
+3.134
+3.250
+4.308
+5.139
+5.200
+6.253
+8.876

+11.147
+11.367
+11.699
+12.381
+12.985
+13.099
+14.361
+14.774
+15.238
+15.775
+18.279
+26.927

Best Spd
141,176
140,491
139,366
139,240
138,286
138,057
137,261
137,120
135,850
134,868
134,797
133,574
130,624
128,173
127,940
127,591
126,879
126,256
126,139
124,857
124,444
123,982
123,452
121,040
113,389

In Lap
4
3
7
5
4
4
5
3
7
8
6
4
4
8
9
6
9
4
4
3
3
6
6
5
4

Sorted on Best Lap timeTrack Day Pokemonb1206
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Interlagos 4,309 Km
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